
                      
 BRUNSWICK COUNTY 
 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS  
 
MEHERRIN DISTRICT/DISTRICT#1 POWELLTON DISTRICT/DISTRICT #2 
Hon. John W. Zubrod Hon. Welton Tyler  
353 Hideaway Place 639 Freeman Cross Road 
Ebony, Virginia 23845 Freeman, Virginia 23856  
434-636-2424 434-634-3692  
jzubrod@brunswickco.com    wtyler@brunswickco.com   
        
 
 
RED OAK DISTRICT/DISTRICT #3 STURGEON DISTRICT/DISTRICT #4 
Hon. Bernard L. Jones, Sr. Hon. Dr. Alfonzo R. Seward 
1670 Lew Jones Road 32 Aurelia Place 
Alberta, Virginia 23821 Lawrenceville, Virginia 23868  
804-943-3899 434-848-3107  
bjones@brunswickco.com  aseward@brunswickco.com  
 
    
 
TOTARO DISTRICT/DISTRICT #5 COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR 
Hon. Dr. Barbara Jarrett Harris  Charlette T. Woolridge, Ph.D. 
18618 Christanna Highway P.O. Box 399 
Lawrenceville, Virginia 23868 Lawrenceville, Virginia 23868  
434-848-8597  434-848-3107  
bjharris@brunswickco.com  cwoolridge@brunswickco.com   
       
 

 
 
Current Board Terms:   January 1, 2020 through December 31, 2023 
 
Board meetings are held on the third Wednesday of each month beginning at 7:30 p.m. 
with the closed meeting beginning at 6:30 p.m.  Public Hearings will be conducted at 
7:30 p.m., or shortly thereafter.  All meetings are held in the Board Room of the 
Brunswick County Government Building, 228 North Main Street, Lawrenceville, VA 
23868.
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